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Vereins-Meldeliste - SV Greven
Jahrgangsschwimmen des Turngau Münsterlandes

Teilnehmer Jg. M/F DSV-Id WkNr Strecke Meldezeit
Ametovic, Thiago 2015 M 500124 16 100m F 01:32,20
Banna, Henri 2017 M 506231 10 50m B 01:05,37

6 50m R 01:05,39
2 50m F 01:06,49

Banna, Louie 2013 M 443753 20 100m R 01:29,98
16 100m F 01:14,30
8 100m B 01:28,45
4 100m S 01:29,15

Beinker, Tilda 2017 W 500126 9 50m B 01:01,48
5 50m R 01:11,38
1 50m F 01:12,85

Borysov, Zlata 2012 W 457749 19 100m R 01:23,12
15 100m F 01:12,89

Brinkmann, Fritz 2016 M 500123 10 50m B 00:58,28
6 50m R 01:05,44
2 50m F 00:56,39

Büchel, Matilda 2009 W 392456 15 100m F 01:11,70
11 100m L 01:26,11
3 100m S 01:28,68

Dahlmann, Toni 2013 M 452595 20 100m R 01:32,99
16 100m F 01:14,74
12 100m L 01:35,75
8 100m B 01:41,02

Flegler, Maxim 2013 M 448216 20 100m R 01:52,29
16 100m F 01:31,05
4 100m S 02:03,43

Frötsch, Emmi Anna 2016 W 489447 9 50m B 00:54,95
5 50m R 00:57,77
1 50m F 00:50,11

Igel, Johann 2015 M 516262 10 50m B 01:21,72
6 50m R 01:15,00
2 50m F 01:15,78

Klemmer, Marit 2015 W 500705 15 100m F 01:42,82
9 50m B 00:52,47
5 50m R 00:49,48

Kreth, Rosa 2015 W 484419 19 100m R 01:48,21
15 100m F 01:39,06
11 100m L 01:55,00
3 100m S 01:51,63

Kurk, Katharina 2010 W 439136 19 100m R 01:17,66
15 100m F 01:05,00
3 100m S 01:33,92

Linnemann, Leah 2014 W 470522 19 100m R 01:27,95
15 100m F 01:13,50
7 100m B 01:33,85
3 100m S 01:34,29
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Teilnehmer Jg. M/F DSV-Id WkNr Strecke Meldezeit
Petring, Enna 2014 W 452593 19 100m R 01:28,29

15 100m F 01:19,28
11 100m L 01:36,42
3 100m S 01:45,69

Petring, Malia 2011 W 449903 15 100m F 01:15,57
11 100m L 01:29,57
3 100m S 01:30,57

Rittstieg, Emma 2012 W 438765 19 100m R 01:24,46
15 100m F 01:13,26
11 100m L 01:22,86
7 100m B 01:36,03
3 100m S 01:31,39

Saschek, Pauline 2014 W 516873 19 100m R 01:58,00
7 100m B 01:56,00

Schulze Eilfing, Franziska 2013 W 484420 19 100m R 01:37,22
15 100m F 01:27,24

Stegemann, Nele 2012 W 450060 19 100m R 01:21,16
15 100m F 01:10,23
11 100m L 01:19,94
7 100m B 01:34,70
3 100m S 01:30,34

Trendelkamp, Nils 2012 M 449905 20 100m R 01:18,79
16 100m F 01:09,68
12 100m L 01:23,70
8 100m B 01:27,04
4 100m S 01:33,85

Zicholl, Maja 2017 W 500122 9 50m B 01:02,37
5 50m R 00:57,90
1 50m F 00:49,79

Zicholl, Mia 2015 W 500120 19 100m R 00:00,00
15 100m F 02:00,88
7 100m B 00:00,00


